RV

Tax invoice copy ([l
Customer Masstores (Pty) Ltd

Liquor License No. KZNLA/UMG/02/2810140008

Invoiced to Cust No. MAKO0I12 Sell to Cust No.

NN
DE
Signed:

L)

-

Page | of |
Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

Makro DC W99
Masstores (Pty) Ltd

Invoiced to Address:

Delivered to Address:

N/

Makro Liquor
Masstores (Pty) Ltd

| Sundew Road
Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park

Peltier Drive 16 Bransley Road 5 CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345
Sunninghill Extc 6 Pietermaritzburg South Africa
SUNNINGHILL EXT 6, Pietermaritzburg, KwaZulu Phone No. (031) 705 9510
South Africa South Africa VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Contact Name Moon Pillay Liquor License No. RG0005535
Contact No. 011-976-0001/2 Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Your Reference - 4510070092
Invoice No. PSI1159224 Posting Date 11/12/2024 Payment Terms 30 Days from Statement
SO No. SO1272313 Due Date 31/01/2025 Promised Delivery Date 12/12/2024

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

ESMBRCHS
ESMCORGRE
INCFIN

Thanks for your business.

616.03
462.95
2,139.18

3,218.16

3,218.16
482.72
3,700.88

BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZA]j
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62204 833 744
@ Vo
Bad QQ ji
Cali Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za

GROUPMERIDIAN\EXT-LIQUORRUNNERS 2024/12/11 8:18:34 AM +02:00
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